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 Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 25+50m

Boitzen16.03.2013

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 25m

Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

 Einzelwertung -

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

19979
18504
4371
27830
19360
42774
19316
37397
8079
38317
8787
42104
39723
37696
39312
4875
19030
10849
17324
38445
11887
15794
1323
38319
35540
41450
23625
40904
37948
41449
18505
4532
29488
16927
7043
24093
37733
38017
46073
7999
8002
11088
17243
43365
38920
34120
7930
29456
47889
47519
46888
39713
47456
30073
38202

120
123
121
117
115
122
117
116
120
116
109
114
114
113
107
106
111
99

117
108
106
107
105

93
87
87

113
102

82
106

98
97
91
87
79
94
82
83
92
70

103
85
74
86
82
89
67
54
56
63
56
44
45
40

0

129
122
121
117
118
110
115
116
111
114
121
115
109
108
114
115
108
120

99
106
107
105

95
103
107
105

78
88

105
80
88
89
95
99

106
89
91
89
77
99
65
79
89
75
75
61
83
87
81
70
54
57
53
30
28

9
10
10

4
9
4
6
4
7
3
7
3
3
3
5
8
6
4
7
5
7
6
3
7
4
3
7
3
5
4
1
4
6
6
1
3
3
4
3
5
2
3
2
4
2
2
3
2
2
1
2
1
1
0
1

5
4
5
4
7
4
7
5
8
6
5
6
7
7
9
6
5
7
5
5
7
9
5
2
3
3
5
5
4
8
4
2
3
5
9
1
5
5
6
3
3
2
3
1
3
2
2
3
4
2
2
1
0
2
0

2
2
5
7
2
3
6
9
4
7
4
7
2
6
3
5
5
4
3
3
4
6
5
3
4
3
4
4
7
4
4
9
2
3
1
4
6
3
3
1
4
5
7
5
6
2
3
1
3
2
2
1
1
0
1

4
2
3
7
5
5
3
5
6
1
4
1
6
4
3
2
3
2
4
4
6
1
2
4
6
4
3
3
3
0
5
4
7
2
4
6
3
4
6
7
4
4
2
3
2
4
3
2
2
7
2
4
6
2
1

249
245
242
234
233
232
232
232
231
230
230
229
223
221
221
221
219
219
216
214
213
212
200
196
194
192
191
190
187
186
186
186
186
186
185
183
173
172
169
169
168
164
163
161
157
150
150
141
137
133
110
101

98
70
28

Endergebnis

17:05

Schießstätte:Ort:

16.03.2013

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

Mende, Gorden
Mende, Peter
Maynard, Roland
Lüders, Meike
de Graaf, Johan
Winter, Uwe
Lüders, Heiko
Sandau, Rene
Ibelings, Günter
Meinders, Adrianus Piete
Kreft, Karl-Heinz
Leowald, Bernd
Zeller, Jürgen
Borchers, Uwe
Buch, Michael
Kutsch, Hans
Conrad, Klaus Peter
Rabbe, Heinz Dieter
Dembski, Rolf-Dieter
Zimmermann, Lars
Piech, Janusz Jerzy
Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard
Henze, Friedhelm
Schiewek, Gerhard
Bening, Martina
Jungnickel, Thomas
Winter, Friedrich
Lembke, Gordon
Kujat, Jörg
Jungnickel, Eric
Mende, Doris
Bening, Rolf
Sauerbier, Mirko
Wohl, Erik
Wolfert, Rene
Winter, Alfred
de Graaf, Alexander
Henne, Manfred
Nitsch, Sarah
Rohlfs, Michael
Beierlein, Ulf
Puklowski, Siegfried
Rabbe, Waltraut
Piepenschneider, Jan He
Piepenschneider, Heinric
Meyer, Joachim
Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
Washausen, Gerald
Reisner, Christian
Guttmann, Reiner
Steuernagel, Arne
Scheer, Patrick
Hermann, Lothar
Hesse, Olaf
Tiedemann, Henry

SLG Uetze
SLG Uetze
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Uetze
SLG Boitzen
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Uetze
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Boitzen
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Boitzen
SLG Boitzen
SLG Boitzen
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Bremen
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Boitzen
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Hameln
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Boitzen
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Uetze
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Einzelmitglied
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Boitzen
SLG Geest e.V.
SLG Boitzen
SLG Bremen
SLG Bremen
SLG Bremen
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Hameln
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Boitzen
SLG Geest e.V.
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Bremen
SLG Geest e.V.

8
4
5
2
1
6
3
2
3
6
3
4
0
2
4
2
3
4
1
4
1
1
2
2
3
3
1
3
1
0
3
1
0
2
2
3
0
2
1
0
2
1
2
1
0
2
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

0
4
0
5
3
3
2
4
0
2
3
4
7
3
0
1
1
1
3
1
0
0
3
1
0
3
0
1
0
3
2
0
1
0
2
2
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0



Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 25+50m

 16.03.2013  Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

D.10 30M1 Carbine 25mTeamwertung

 Schiessstätte:

-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SLG Uetze
 Mende, Peter
 Mende, Gorden
 Mende, Doris
 Lüders, Heiko

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1
 Sandau, Rene
 Maynard, Roland
 Buch, Michael
 Wohl, Erik

SLG Boitzen 1
 Meinders, Adrianus Pieter
 de Graaf, Johan
 Leowald, Bernd
 Zeller, Jürgen

SLG Harlingerland
 Kutsch, Hans
 Ibelings, Günter
 Piech, Janusz Jerzy
 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard

SLG Boitzen 2
 Borchers, Uwe
 Zimmermann, Lars
 Kujat, Jörg

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
 Winter, Friedrich
 Winter, Alfred
 Winter, Uwe

SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
 Bening, Rolf
 Bening, Martina
 Rabbe, Heinz Dieter
 Rabbe, Waltraut

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
 Sauerbier, Mirko
 Jungnickel, Thomas
 Jungnickel, Eric
 Schiewek, Gerhard

SLG Hameln
 Meyer, Joachim
 Henze, Friedhelm
 Piepenschneider, Heinrich Henning
 Piepenschneider, Jan Hendrik

SLG Bremen 1
 Puklowski, Siegfried
 Beierlein, Ulf
 Rohlfs, Michael
 Hesse, Olaf

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 2
 Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
 Lembke, Gordon
 Reisner, Christian
 Brick, Jan

726

695

692

665

622

606

599

574

518

501

477

 Platz  SLG/ Team  S2  S1  Xer  10er  8er  7er  6er  Gesamt

454
122
129

88
115

450
116
121
114
99

456
114
118
115
109

438
115
111
107
105

319
108
106
105

277
78
89

110

405
89

107
120

89

383
95

105
80

103

306
61
95
75
75

273
79
65
99
30

252
83
88
81

0

458
123
120

98
117

431
116
121
107

87

459
116
115
114
114

439
106
120
106
107

303
113
108

82

329
113
94

122

357
97
87
99
74

377
91
87

106
93

362
89

105
82
86

298
85

103
70
40

225
67

102
56

0

18
4
8
3
3

13
2
5
4
2

11
6
1
4
0

7
2
3
1
1

7
2
4
1

10
1
3
6

10
1
3
4
2

5
0
3
0
2

5
2
2
0
1

3
1
2
0
0

4
1
3
0
0

8
4
0
2
2

4
4
0
0
0

16
2
3
4
7

1
1
0
0
0

4
3
1
0

5
0
2
3

1
0
0
1
0

8
1
3
3
1

6
1
3
1
1

4
1
1
1
1

2
1
1
0
0

26
10

9
1
6

25
4

10
5
6

18
3
9
3
3

28
8
7
7
6

13
3
5
5

14
7
3
4

14
4
4
4
2

20
6
3
4
7

11
2
3
2
4

10
3
2
5
0

8
3
3
2
0

20
4
5
4
7

24
5
5
9
5

26
6
7
6
7

30
6
8
7
9

16
7
5
4

10
5
1
4

15
2
3
7
3

16
3
3
8
2

11
2
5
3
1

10
2
3
3
2

11
2
5
4
0

14
2
2
4
6

20
9
5
3
3

18
7
2
7
2

19
5
4
4
6

16
6
3
7

11
4
4
3

24
9
4
4
7

12
2
3
4
3

18
2
5
6
5

10
5
4
1
0

10
3
4
3
0

14
2
4
5
3

13
5
3
3
2

13
1
5
1
6

15
2
6
6
1

11
4
4
3

14
3
6
5

14
4
6
2
2

15
7
4
0
4

11
4
2
2
3

17
4
4
7
2

8
3
3
2
0

 9er

Ort: Boitzen

18504
19979
18505
19316

37397
4371
39312
16927

38317
19360
42104
39723

4875
8079
11887
15794

37696
38445
37948

23625
24093
42774

4532
35540
10849
17243

29488
41450
41449
38319

34120
1323
38920
43365

11088
8002
7999
30073

7930
40904
47889
(FS)

 Mitgl.Nr.



Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 25+50m

 16.03.2013  Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

D.10 30M1 Carbine 25mTeamwertung

Endergebnis

17:05

 Schiessstätte:

-

12

13

14

15

SLG Boitzen 3
 Nitsch, Sarah
 de Graaf, Alexander
 Steuernagel, Arne

SLG Göttingen e.V.
 Guttmann, Reiner
 Hermann, Lothar
 Koch, Jürgen
 Washausen, Gerald

SLG Geest e.V.
 Henne, Manfred
 Scheer, Daniel
 Scheer, Patrick
 Tiedemann, Henry

SLG Bremen 2
 Conrad, Klaus Peter

452

372

301

219

 Platz  SLG/ Team  S2  S1  Xer  10er  8er  7er  6er  Gesamt

222
77
91
54

210
70
53

0
87

174
89

0
57
28

108
108

230
92
82
56

162
63
45

0
54

127
83

0
44

0

111
111

1
1
0
0

2
1
0
0
1

2
2
0
0
0

3
3

1
0
1
0

1
0
0
0
1

1
0
0
1
0

1
1

8
3
3
2

4
1
1
0
2

6
4
0
1
1

6
6

13
6
5
2

5
2
0
0
3

6
5
0
1
0

5
5

11
3
6
2

4
2
1
0
1

5
3
0
1
1

5
5

11
6
3
2

15
7
6
0
2

9
4
0
4
1

3
3

 9er

16.03.2013

Ort: Boitzen

46073
37733
46888

47519
47456
46820
29456

38017
38446
39713
38202

19030

 Mitgl.Nr.



Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 25+50m

16.03.2013 Boitzen

Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

D.10 30M1 Carbine 50m LM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

SLG Boitzen
SLG Boitzen
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Boitzen
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Bremen
SLG Uetze
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Uetze
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Bremen
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Hameln
SLG Bremen
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Boitzen
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Boitzen
SLG Uetze
Einzelmitglied
SLG Uetze
SLG Boitzen
SLG Harlingerland
SLG Boitzen
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Geest e.V.
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Geest e.V.
SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
SLG Boitzen
SLG Hameln
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Hameln
SLG Bremen
SLG Hameln
SLG Boitzen
SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SLG Uetze
SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
SLG Bremen
SLG Göttingen e.V.
SLG Geest e.V.
SLG Hameln

244
242
241
238
235
233
228
227
223
222
217
214
213
210
206
206
205
204
200
199
199
196
196
196
195
192
191
188
186
185
185
181
180
178
171
171
169
165
162
161
159
154
153
150
142
141
135
135
129
122
121
112
108

98
95
66

Einzelwertung

19360
42104
10849
38317
4371
39312
8002
19316
11887
16927
1049
4532
37397
42774
41450
18504
29488
4875
11088
17324
15794
1323
7999
8787
41449
39723
47519
23625
46073
18505
7043
19979
37948
8079
37733
7930
38017
35540
29456
39713
24093
38445
34120
40904
43365
19030
38920
46888
17243
47889
27830
38319
30073
47456
38202
557

Endergebnis

17:03

16.03.2013

 Platz  Name, Vorname  Mitgl.Nr.  SLG/ Team  Gesamt

de Graaf, Johan
Leowald, Bernd
Rabbe, Heinz Dieter
Meinders, Adrianus Pieter
Maynard, Roland
Buch, Michael
Beierlein, Ulf
Lüders, Heiko
Piech, Janusz Jerzy
Wohl, Erik
Ahlswede, Karl Heinz
Bening, Rolf
Sandau, Rene
Winter, Uwe
Jungnickel, Thomas
Mende, Peter
Sauerbier, Mirko
Kutsch, Hans
Puklowski, Siegfried
Dembski, Rolf-Dieter
Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard
Henze, Friedhelm
Rohlfs, Michael
Kreft, Karl-Heinz
Jungnickel, Eric
Zeller, Jürgen
Guttmann, Reiner
Winter, Friedrich
Nitsch, Sarah
Mende, Doris
Wolfert, Rene
Mende, Gorden
Kujat, Jörg
Ibelings, Günter
de Graaf, Alexander
Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
Henne, Manfred
Bening, Martina
Washausen, Gerald
Scheer, Patrick
Winter, Alfred
Zimmermann, Lars
Meyer, Joachim
Lembke, Gordon
Piepenschneider, Jan Hen
Conrad, Klaus Peter
Piepenschneider, Heinrich
Steuernagel, Arne
Rabbe, Waltraut
Reisner, Christian
Lüders, Meike
Schiewek, Gerhard
Hesse, Olaf
Hermann, Lothar
Tiedemann, Henry
Sander, Hendrik



Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 25+50m

16.03.2013 Boitzen Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

D.10 30M1 Carbine 50m LM

Mannschaftswertung

SLG Boitzen 1
 Meinders, Adrianus Pieter
 de Graaf, Johan
 Leowald, Bernd

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 1
 Sandau, Rene
 Maynard, Roland
 Buch, Michael
 Wohl, Erik

SLG Harlingerland
 Kutsch, Hans
 Ibelings, Günter
 Piech, Janusz Jerzy
 Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard

SLG Bremen 1
 Puklowski, Siegfried
 Beierlein, Ulf
 Rohlfs, Michael
 Hesse, Olaf

SLG Aller-Weser-Dreieck
 Bening, Rolf
 Bening, Martina
 Rabbe, Heinz Dieter
 Rabbe, Waltraut

SLG Uetze
 Mende, Peter
 Mende, Gorden
 Mende, Doris
 Lüders, Heiko

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf
 Sauerbier, Mirko
 Jungnickel, Thomas
 Jungnickel, Eric
 Kreft, Karl-Heinz

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland
 Winter, Friedrich
 Winter, Alfred
 Winter, Uwe

SLG Hameln 1
 Henze, Friedhelm
 Piepenschneider, Jan Hendrik
 Ahlswede, Karl Heinz

SLG Boitzen 2
 Zeller, Jürgen
 Zimmermann, Lars
 de Graaf, Alexander

SLG Boitzen 3
 Nitsch, Sarah
 Kujat, Jörg
 Steuernagel, Arne

SLG Göttingen e.V.
 Guttmann, Reiner

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

724

690

626

624

620

618

607

557

555

517

501

451

38317
19360
42104

37397
4371
39312
16927

4875
8079
11887
15794

11088
8002
7999
30073

4532
35540
10849
17243

18504
19979
18505
19316

29488
41450
41449
8787

23625
24093
42774

1323
43365
1049

39723
38445
37733

46073
37948
46888

47519

 Mitgl.Nr.



Landesmeisterschaft 30M1 25+50m

16.03.2013 Boitzen Schießsportleistungszentrum Boitzen

D.10 30M1 Carbine 50m LM

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis

17:04

16.03.2013

 Hermann, Lothar
 Koch, Jürgen
 Washausen, Gerald

SLG Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 2
 Korbella, Hans-Jürgen
 Lembke, Gordon
 Reisner, Christian
 Brick, Jan

SLG Geest e.V.
 Henne, Manfred
 Scheer, Daniel
 Scheer, Patrick
 Tiedemann, Henry

SLG Hameln 2
 Meyer, Joachim
 Piepenschneider, Heinrich Henning
 Sander, Hendrik

SLG Bremen 2
 Conrad, Klaus Peter

13

14

15

16

443

425

354

141

47456
46820
29456

7930
40904
47889
(FS)

38017
38446
39713
38202

34120
38920
557

19030

 Mitgl.Nr.


